
LIGHT SPORT AIRCRAFT (WEIGHT SHIFT CONTROL) 

STATE CITY DPE NAME
CONTACT 
NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS SPE SFIE PE

AK Fairbanks Anderson, Ryan F. (907) 978-0520 ryan@soaringalaska.com X
AZ Vail Bungard, Neil J. (520) 203-1276 bungard@flash.net X X
CA Redondo Beach Thornburgh, Jon P. (800) 971-8710 Jon@JonThornburgh.com X X X
CA Sacramento Huckle, Michael B. (916) 561-0300 M230683@hotmail.com X X
CA Santa Monica Liknaitzky, Matthew (310) 251-7560 matt@lasportaviation.com X X
CO Lakewood Moore, Steve J. (303) 882-5214 Steve@MooreAirtime.com X
CO Cortez Warren, Johnny W. (970) 759-3444 topdog@fone.net X
FL Live Oak Wallace, Peter M. (207) 329-4991 sp.examiner@yahoo.com X X X
FL Mulberry Wolf, Donald J. (863) 608-0091 x49Trike@aol.com X X
GA Calhoun Goodrum, Jr., Charles (404) 213-7283 trikes@mindspring.com X
HI Haleiwa Johnson, Eric W. WSCexaminer@hotmail.com X X
IL Batavia Hudetz, Michael L. (630) 879-6568 michaelhudetz@comcast.net X X

MA Stow Albright, Robert T. (978) 897-5220 robatbluesky@hotmail.com X X
NC Kill Devil Hills Thompson, Jon C. (252) 441-7185 seaswept@mac.com X X
NV Reno Hamilton, Paul D. (775) 747-0175 paul@sport-pilot-training.com X X X
OR Hubbard Beaman, John H. (503) 860-2558 john@cloudbaseultralights.com X X
VA Forest Sipantzi, Terri Lee terri@precisionwindsports.com X X
VA Lynchburg Dixon, Ronald R. (434) 841-0074 buffair@verizon.net X
WI Fontana Bair, Jim (262) 745-3299 JimBair@SportAviationUnlimited.com X X X

Canada Ontario Bezner Kerr, Wayne (519) 432-1693 firstlight@rogers.com X X X

(SPE) Sport Pilot Examiner
(SFIE) Sport Pilot FI Examiner
(PE) Private Examiner Revised 5/21/08
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